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Reiley, Amy 

From: Carter, Evelyn [ecarter@velaw.com]

Sent: Tuesday, April 10, 2007 9:56 AM

To: Reiley, Amy

Subject: FW: Activity in Case 6:05-cv-00424-LED-JDL AdvanceMe Inc v. RapidPay LLC "Memorandum & 
Opinion"
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From: txedCM@txed.uscourts.gov [mailto:txedCM@txed.uscourts.gov]  
Sent: Thursday, December 21, 2006 5:31 PM 
To: txedcmcc@txed.uscourts.gov 
Subject: Activity in Case 6:05-cv-00424-LED-JDL AdvanceMe Inc v. RapidPay LLC "Memorandum & Opinion" 
 
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** There is no charge for viewing opinions. 

U.S. District Court [LIVE] 

Eastern District of TEXAS LIVE 

Notice of Electronic Filing 
 
The following transaction was received from fnt, entered on 12/21/2006 at 5:29 PM CST and filed on 
12/21/2006  

Docket Text:  
MEMORANDUM AND OPINION, ORDER . Signed by Judge John D. Love on 12/21/06. (fnt, )  

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction: 

 
6:05-cv-424 Notice will be electronically mailed to:  
 
Vid Bhakar     vidbhakar@paulhastings.com  
 
Otis W Carroll , Jr     Fedserv@icklaw.com, nancy@icklaw.com  
 

Case Name: AdvanceMe Inc v. RapidPay LLC
Case Number: 6:05-cv-424
Filer:
Document Number: 182 

Document description:Main Document  
Original filename:n/a 
Electronic document Stamp: 
[STAMP dcecfStamp_ID=1041545818 [Date=12/21/2006] [FileNumber=1571544-
0] [1d5cc2db682dca81dfe24aa809521f41ded003b0d474928ef695aa1762cfd6afdb 
361e8ca3938d8e3611c820b5e7fda20ccee246d327c6068ab8c7803dd0599c]]
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Michael N Edelman     michaeledelman@paulhastings.com  
 
Joseph Daniel Gray     jgray@velaw.com, areiley@velaw.com; ecarter@velaw.com; 
fwalker@velaw.com  
 
Ronald S Lemieux     ronaldlemieux@paulhastings.com, christinahenderson@paulhastings.com; 
lauriepaffhausen@paulhastings.com; rosemaryjonesshine@paulhastings.com; 
miguelcisneros@paulhastings.com  
 
Robert C Matz     robertmatz@paulhastings.com  
 
Harry W. McKee     hwm@cox-internet.com,  
 
Douglas Ray McSwane , Jr   &! nbsp dougmcswane@potterminton.com, vam@potterminton.com; 
ZMC@potterminton.com  
 
Hilary Preston     hpreston@velaw.com  
 
Deborah J Race     drace@icklaw.com  
 
Willem G Schuurman     bschuurman@velaw.com, ddcrider@velaw.com; areiley@velaw.com  
 
Shanee Y Williams     shaneewilliams@paulhastings.com  
 
6:05-cv-424 Notice will be delivered by other means to:  
 
Lawrence Morrison 
17 Battery Place 
Suite 1330 
New York, NY 10004 
 
Stephanie Nimberg 
17 Battery Place 
Suite 1330 
New York, NY 10004 
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